ARISH TOP MODEL COLLEGE ABEOKUTA

3rd Term

Motto: SpecialAbility and Character originatérom God, the only wise
RAISING SCHOLARS THROUGH ELECTRONIC LEARNING CHANNELS

CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT REPORT

A1=75%-100%

B2=70% - 74.9%
B3=65% - 69.9%
C4=60% -64.9%
C5=55% -59.9%

C6=50%-54.9%
D7=45%-49.9%
D8=40%-44.9%
F9=39%-0%

Web address:www.arishhomeschool.gnbo.com.ng

Student #: 0021

Name: ADEDAYO PRECIOUS

SUBJECT

English
Creative Art
Home Economics
Agric Science
Basic Science
Lit-in-English
Social studies
Security Education
ICT
Christian Religious Studies
Civic Education
Yoruba
Basic Technology
Business studies
Ict Professional
Health Education
French

Music

1ST TERM
(100)

81
86
83
61
82
86
97
86
86
91
94
90
86
82
80
80
60

86

Attendance
2ND TERM  1ST TEST
(100) (15)
68 12
70 15
87 13
65 11
64 13
71 12
78 12
79 15
90 14
75 14
87 12
52 14
59 10
83 12
62 15
58 15
55 10
71 10

General remarks on conduct and work:-

Class Teacher's Remarks and signature:-
Head Teacher's Remarks and signature:-

Session: 2018-2019

Class: BASIC 8

2ND TEST
(15)

15
12
12
13
12
15
13
14
11
15
15
11
10
13
15
15
9

10

EXAM
(70)

56
49
44
39
37
52
62
63
50
52
58
45
29
58
66
48
34

32

No. 23, Surulere Community, (near Surulere garri factory) Cam p, Abeokut®/L: 08037126511, 08035568793

1st Term begins:-

Highest Score in Class

64.96
3RDTERM  FINAL REMARKS
(100) (%)

83 77.3 Al
76 77.3 Al
69 79.7 Al
63 63 ca
62 69.3 B3
79 78.7 Al
87 87.3 Al
92 85.7 Al
75 83.7 Al
81 82.3 Al
85 88.7 Al
70 70.7 B2
49 64.7 G
83 82.7 Al
96 79.3 Al
78 72 B2
53 56 s
52 69.7 B3

Summative 53.20

Formative 17.40
Total 70.60




