## ARISH TOP MODEL COLLEGE ABEOKUTA

**3rd Term** 



Motto: SpecialAbility and Character originat@from God, the only wise
RAISING SCHOLARS THROUGH ELECTRONIC LEARNING CHANNELS

No. 23, Surulere Community, (near Surulere garri factory) Camp, Abeokuta/L: 08037126511, 08035568793

Web address: www.arishhomeschool.gnbo.com.ng

**CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT REPORT** 

A1=75%-100% C6=50%-54.9% B2= 70% - 74.9% D7=45%-49.9%

B3= 65% - 69.9% D8=40%-44.9% C4= 60% -64.9%

C5= 55% -59.9% F9=39%-0%

Student #: 0021

**Attendance** 

1st Term begins:-

**Highest Score in Class** 

64.96

**Session**: 2018-2019

Name: ADEDAYO PRECIOUS Class: BASIC 8

SUBJECT	1ST TERM (100)	2ND TERM (100)	1ST TEST (15)	2ND TEST (15)	EXAM (70)	3RD TERM (100)	FINAL (%)	REMARKS
English	81	68	12	15	56	83	77.3	A1
Creative Art	86	70	15	12	49	76	77.3	<b>A1</b>
Home Economics	83	87	13	12	44	69	79.7	A1
Agric Science	61	65	11	13	39	63	63	C4
Basic Science	82	64	13	12	37	62	69.3	В3
Lit-in-English	86	71	12	15	52	79	78.7	A1
Social studies	97	78	12	13	62	87	87.3	A1
Security Education	86	79	15	14	63	92	85.7	A1
ICT	86	90	14	11	50	75	83.7	A1
Christian Religious Studies	91	75	14	15	52	81	82.3	A1
Civic Education	94	87	12	15	58	85	88.7	A1
Yoruba	90	52	14	11	45	70	70.7	B2
Basic Technology	86	59	10	10	29	49	64.7	C4
Business studies	82	83	12	13	58	83	82.7	A1
Ict Professional	80	62	15	15	66	96	79.3	A1
Health Education	80	58	15	15	48	78	72	B2
French	60	55	10	9	34	53	56	<b>C5</b>
Music	86	71	10	10	32	52	69.7	В3

Summative 53.20

17.40

General remarks on conduct and work:- Formative

Class Teacher's Remarks and signature:- Total 70.60

Head Teacher's Remarks and signature:-